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mailto:cmermer@iovinoent.com
mailto:mlevine@iovinoent.com
mailto:mvalk@itineraconcessions.com
mailto:fpatetta@dannunziocorp.com
mailto:Pete.Butler@jacobs.com
mailto:Vincent.Cassano@jacobs.com
mailto:Jessie.Jaime@jacobs.com
mailto:kambiz.nassiri@jensenhughes.com
mailto:MFedors@jhancock.com
mailto:Jonathon_Davis@jhancock.com
mailto:kdurkin@johnpicone.com
mailto:neilwegman@johnpicone.com
mailto:alanpaskoff@johnpicone.com
mailto:ndewitte@johnpicone.com
mailto:jlongworth@johnpicone.com
mailto:asma@jpclengineering.com
mailto:protondi@jpclengineering.com
mailto:jrosario@jtrack.com
mailto:ssbrocco@jtrack.com
mailto:dsumma@jtrack.com
mailto:dsumma@jtrack.com
mailto:Brock.King@kiewit.com
mailto:Adam.Chadwick@kiewit.com
mailto:Geoff.Searle@kiewit.com
mailto:Stefanie.Beemer@kiewit.com
mailto:alp.baysal@kiskagroup.com
mailto:riza.gochan@kiskagroup.com
mailto:rhorstmann@kseng.com
mailto:kshahid@kseng.com
mailto:mwagner@kseng.com
mailto:phoffmann@kseng.com
mailto:dalaimo@kseng.com
mailto:kanderson@kseng.com
mailto:jferrara@kseng.com
mailto:avladu@langan.com
mailto:aciancia@langan.com
mailto:rjohnston@langan.com
mailto:econnors@lehrercumming.com
mailto:dmbetty@lirr.org
mailto:jbalter@lirr.org
mailto:asmccoo@lirr.org
mailto:mkhan@lozierinc.com
mailto:andrew@manorelectricny.com
mailto:Xavier.Roliz@Marsh.com
mailto:kuroiwa-k@marubeni.com
mailto:Ip-S@marubeni.com
mailto:kokubun-taiyo@marubeni.com
mailto:michaelshapiro.az@gmail.com
mailto:Jose.Rivera@milwaukeetool.com
mailto:rocken@mljcontracting.com
mailto:johann.jungwirth@mobileye.com

Moovit Co.

MTA New York City Transit

MTA New York City Transit

MTA New York City Transit

MTA New York City Transit

MTA New York City Transit

N/a

Northeast Structural Steel, Inc.
Northeast Structural Steel, Inc.
Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
NOSSAMAN LLP

NTT Data Services

NTT Data Services

NTT Data Services

NTT Data Services

NTT SMART World

Peckar & Abramson

NYC DCC

NYC DCC

Oceaneering International, Inc.
Oceaneering International, Inc.
OHL Infrastructure, Inc.

OHL USA, Inc.

OHL USA, Inc.

OHL USA, Inc.

Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP

Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
Ostroff Associates

P3 Collaborative LLC

Parks Infrasolutions

Parkway Autonomous LLC
Parsons

Parsons

PGH Wong Engineering, Inc
PGH Wong Engineering, Inc
PGH Wong Engineering, Inc
PGH Wong Engineering, Inc
PGHWong

PMAG

PMOK Consulting LLC

Posillico

Posillico

Ramirez & Co, Inc

Ramirez & Co, Inc

Ramirez & Co, Inc

RCC

RCC

RT Connects

Sabir Richardson and Weisberg
Sabir Richardson and Weisberg
Sabir Richardson and Weisberg
Samuel Engineering Inc.
Samuel Engineering Inc.
Samuel Engineering Inc.
Samuel Engineering Inc.
Samuel Engineering Inc.

SC Engineer

Michael Funaro
George Ritacco

michael.funaro@moovit.com
George.Ritacco@nyct.com

Thuraisinkam Premarajah Thuraisinkam.Premarajah@nyct.com
Ramnarace (Reese) Mahabi Ramnarace.Mahabir@nyct.com

Thomas Knuth
Yook Chan

Fridelia Flores
Peter T Blandeburgo
James P Sheerin
Jake Falk

Patrick Harder
Andrew Hartnett
John Saez

Patty York

Scott Greer

Tak Matsumoto
Brian F. Smith

Eric Tyznar
Christopher Vesely
Kiel Clasing
Christopher Kauffman
Tim Young
Francisco Salazar
Robert Alger
Neville Bugwadia
Young Lee
Vincent Casey
Victoria Boyne
Susan Long

Matthew Neuringer
Andrew Kennedy

Chris Kane

Diana Parks
Alexander Stefman
Harrison, Jerry
Raymond Pinto
Gerry Yoes

Kenni Alden
Clifford Wong
Steven Kyauk

Bill Gerard
William P. Myers
Philip Mok

Paul Huffer
Amanda Jankelovics
Ted Sobel

James Haddon
Brad Friedman
Dale Errico

Lisa Tackach
Ralph Tragale
Jeffery Magella
Yvette Richardson
Richard Franklin
DJ Alemayehu
Josh Maida
Howard Samuel
Claudia Samuel
Mark Olmsted
Caroline Haidar

Thomas.Knuth@nyct.com
Yook.Chan@nyct.com
frf2@nijit.edu
peterjr@nestructuralsteel.com
jsheerin@nestructuralsteel.com
jake.falk@nortonrosefulbright.com
pdharder@nossaman.com
Andrew.Hartnett@nttdata.com
john.saez@nttdata.com
Patty.York@nttdata.com
Scott.Greer@nttdata.com
Tak.Matsumoto@nttdata.com
bsmith@pecklaw.com
etyznar@nycdistrictcouncil.org
cvesely@nycdistrictcouncil.org
kclasing@oceaneering.com
ckauffman@oceaneering.com
tyoung@ohlinfrastructure.com
francisco.salazar@ohlna.com
robert.alger@ohlna.com
neville.bugwadia@ohlna.com
ylee@orrick.com
vcasey@orrick.com
vboyne@orrick.com
slong@orrick.com

mneurinqer@orrick.com_
akennedy@ostroffassociates.com

chris.kane@p3collaborative.com
parks.diana@DPIl.law
alex@parkwayautonomous.com
Jerry.Harrison@parsons.com
Raymond.Pinto@parsons.com
gyoes@pghwong.com
kalden@pghwong.com
cwong@pghwong.com
skyauk@pghwong.com
bgerard@pghwong.com
wpmyers1m@netscape.net
phil@pmokconsulting.com
phuffer@posillicoinc.com
ajankelovics@posillicoinc.com
ted.sobel@ramirezco.com
james.haddon@ramirezco.com
brad.friedman@ramirezco.com
DaleE@rccmail.net
LisaT@rccmail.net
Ralph@RT-Connects.com
Jeffery.Magella@wsp.com
yvette@srw-eng.com
richard@srw-eng.com
dj@samuelengineering.com
jmaida@samuelengineering.com
hsamuel@samuelengineering.com
csamuel@samuelengineering.com
molmsted@samuelengineering.com
caroline.haidar@scengineerspc.com
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Schiavone Construction

Sherpa Construction Consulting
SHoP Architects

S| Engineering, P.C.

Siemens Financial Services
Siemens Mobility

Siemens Mobility

Siemens Mobility SAS

Siemens Mobility, Inc.

Skanska USA Civil

SNC Lavalin

SRW Engineering

Stan Tec

Stan Tec

Stan Tec

Stan Tec

Stan Tec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Steer

Stokes Creative Group, Inc.

Studio 5 Architects/Planners, LLC
Studio 5 Architects/Planners, LLC
STV

STV

STV

STV

STV

STV

STV

STV

STV

Sumitomo Corporation of Americas
Sumitomo Corporation of Americas
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
SYSTRA

TY Lin International

TY Lin International

TC Electric

TC Electric

TC Electric

TC Electric

TC Electric

TC Electric

TC Electric

Techno Eng

The Boring Company

The Boring Company

The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Lane Construction Corporation
The Petrova Experience LLC

The Will Group Inc.

Jim Longworth
Chongba L. Sherpa
Annie Kwon

Laurie Spencer
Itikhar Raisuddin
Sean Hutchinson
Mike Nolan
Bertrand Picard
Bill Conis

Gary Winsper
Robert Hinchcliffe
Yvette Richardson
Michael Kempin
Andi Fraley
Michael Kempin
Vesna Vujinovic
Andi Fraley

Kevin Doyle
Robert Pinghero
Brian O'Donnell
James Branch

lan Sample
Adrienne Kanter
Josephine A. Coleman
C. Joseph Smith
Kelly Sheehan
Caitlin Dzikowski
Fred Tallarico
Steve Belletti
Tammy Petsios
Will Flores
Mrutyunjay Vajirkar
Michal Mrowiec
Fran B. Meisner
Shunsuke Takaya
Martin Green
Raymond DiPrinzio
Jeffrey Wharton
Tricia Quan Kep
Joseph Yesbeck
Robert Herschenfeld
Christ Dawson
Sohan Khan
Robert Herschenfeld
Charles Magrath
Christ Dawson
Sohan Khan
Michelle Dugliss
Tony Hui

Mike Thompson
Martin Hoover

Ted Hoffman
Charlie Kilpatrick
Dan Stoppenhagen
John Campbell
Brad Woodley
Daniele Nebbia
K.T. Su

Liliana Petrova
Stephen Taylor

JimLongworth@johnpicone.com
chongba@sherpagcm.com
akk@shoparc.com
Ispencer@siengineering.com
iftikhar.raisuddin@siemens.com
sean.hutchinson@siemens.com
mikenolan@siemens.com
picard@siemens.com
bill.conis@siemens.com
Gary.winsper@skanska.com
Robert.Hinchcliffe@snclavalin.com
yvette@srw-eng.com
michael.kempin@stantec.com
andi.fraley@stantec.com
michael.kempin@stantec.com
vesna.vujinovic@stantec.com
andi.fraley@stantec.com
Kevin.Doyle@stantec.com
Robert.Pinghero@stantec.com
Brian.ODonnell@stantec.com
James.Branch@stantec.com
lan.sample@steergroup.com
akanter@stokescg.com
jcoleman@studio5p.com
cismith@studio5p.com
Kelly.Sheehan@stvinc.com
Caitlin.Dzikowski@stvinc.com
Fred.Tallarico@stvinc.com
Steven.Belletti@stvinc.com
Stamatia.Petsios@stvinc.com
will.flores@stvinc.com
Mrutyunjay.vajirkar@stvinc.com
Michal.Mrowiec@stvinc.com
Frances.Meisner@stvinc.com
shunsuke.takaya@sumitomocorp.com
martin.green@sumitomocorp.com
raymond_diprinzio@smbcgroup.com
jwharton@systra.com

Tricia.QuanKep@tylin.com
Joseph.Yesbeck@tylin.com
rherschenfeld@tcelect.net
cdawson@tcelect.net
skhan@tcelect.net
rherschenfeld@tcelect.net
cimagrath@tcelect.net
cdawson@tcelect.net
skhan@tcelect.net
MDugliss@techno-eng.com
tony@boringcompany.com
mike.thompson@boringcompany.com
mehoover@laneconstruct.com
TFHoffman@laneconstruct.com
CAKilpatrick@laneconstruct.com
DRStoppenhagen@laneconstruct.com
JWCampbell@laneconstruct.com
BAWoodley@laneconstruct.com
Dnebbia@laneconstruct.com
ksu@laneconstruct.com
liliana@thepetrovaexperience.com
staylor@thewillgroup.com
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Thornton Tomasetti

Tonio Burgos

Torys LLP

Tracks Unlimited, LLC

Turner & Townsend

Turner & Townsend

Turner & Townsend

Tutor Perini Corp

Tutor Perini Corp

TY Lin International

UBS Financial Services

UBS Financial Services

UBS Financial Services

UBS Financial Services

Union Paving & Construction Co., Inc.
Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

Urban Engineers

VMR Civil

VP Rail/Transit

VRH Construction

VRH Construction

VRH Construction

VRH Construction

VRH Construction

VRX, Inc.

VRX, Inc.

Walsh Construction Company
Walsh Construction Company
Welkin Mechanical

Welkin Mechanical

Welkin Mechanical

Welkin Mechanical

Wells Fargo Securities

Wells Fargo Securities

Welsbach electric corp

Welsbach electric corp

Welsbach electric corp

WSP

WSP

WSP

Yonkers Contracting Company
Yonkers Contracting Company Inc
Yonkers Contracting Company Inc
Yonkers Contracting Company Inc
Yonkers Contracting Company Inc
Yonkers Contracting Company Inc
Yonkers Contracting Company Inc

Kim Meeok

Seth O. Kaye
Tara Mackay

Len DePinto
Yousef R. Salama
Jim Murphy
Anthony Sanger
Mike Goldberg
Henry Cheung
William (Bill) Myers
Conor Lanz

Eric Golynsky
Chris Bergstrom
Michael Lexton
Scott Woodfield
Jared Krause
Ellen Friedman
William Thomsen
Charles King
Jared Krause
Oscar Bustos
Chuck King
Gerry O’Neill
Brian TerBush
Ellen Friedman
Vicken Bedian
Anthony Gallo
Joseph E Ferrara
Vic Wortmann Jr.
Jeff Konen

Jim Silvester

Joe Maffucci

Tim Karl

Jimmy A. Menoscal
Dominck Trupia
Vandersteen, Daniel
Richard Behnke
Frank Vettese
Walter Hickey
Frank Vettese
Walter Hickey
Julie Burger
Kevin Carney
Peter Ronzetti
Thomas Miller
Thomas Chapman
Beth DeAngelo
Sandra Chambers
Carol Wynperle
Oswald Calderon
Dan Rosinski
Rich McGrath
Michael Ryan
Amy Rogers

Tim Caulfield
Peter Nardone

MKim@ThorntonTomasetti.com
skaye@tonioburgos.com
tmackay@torys.com
lend@tracksunlimitedlic.com
Yousef.r.salama@turntown.com
jim.murphy@turntown.com
Anthony.Sanger@turntown.com
MGoldberg@perini.com
Henry.Cheung@tutorperini.com
william.myers@tylin.com
Conor.lanz@ubs.com
Eric.golynsky@ubs.com
Chris.bergstrom@ubs.com
Michael.lexton@ubs.com
scottw@unionpaving.com
jkrause@urbanengineers.com

ebfriedman@urbanengineers.com
wtthomsen@urbanengineers.com
cfking@urbanengineers.com
jkrause@urbanengineers.com

ofbustos@urbanengineers.com
cfking@urbanengineers.com
gconeill@urbanengineers.com
bterbush@panynj.gov
ebfriedman@urbanengineers.com
bedian_vicken@CCACIVIL.US
agallo@vmrcivil.com
Jferrara@kseng.com
v.wortmannjr@vrhcorp.com
j.konen@vrhcorp.com
j.silvester@vrhcorp.com
j.maffucci@vrhcorp.com
t.karl@vrhcorp.com
jimmy.menoscal@vrxglobal.com
dominick.trupia@vrxglobal.com
dvandersteen@walshgroup.com
richard.behnke@hdrinc.com
fvettese@welkinmechanical.com
whickey@welkinmechanical.com
fvettese@welkinmechanical.com
whickey@welkinmechanical.com
julie.burger@wellsfargo.com
kevin.g.carney@wellsfargo.com
pronzetti@emcor.net
tmiller@emcor.net
tchapman@emcor.net
beth.deangelo@wsp.com
Sandra.Chambers@wsp.com
carol.wynperle@wsp.com
calderon@yonkerscontractingco.com
drosinski@yonkerscontractingco.com
rmcgrath@yonkerscontractingco.com
mryan@yonkerscontractingco.com
arogers@yonkerscontractingco.com
timc@yonkerscontractingco.com
pnardone@yonkerscontractingco.com



mailto:MKim@ThorntonTomasetti.com
mailto:skaye@tonioburgos.com
mailto:tmackay@torys.com
mailto:lend@tracksunlimitedllc.com
mailto:Yousef.r.salama@turntown.com
mailto:jim.murphy@turntown.com
mailto:Anthony.Sanger@turntown.com
mailto:MGoldberg@perini.com
mailto:Henry.Cheung@tutorperini.com
mailto:william.myers@tylin.com
mailto:Conor.lanz@ubs.com
mailto:Eric.golynsky@ubs.com
mailto:Chris.bergstrom@ubs.com
mailto:Michael.lexton@ubs.com
mailto:scottw@unionpaving.com
mailto:jkrause@urbanengineers.com
mailto:ebfriedman@urbanengineers.com
mailto:wtthomsen@urbanengineers.com
mailto:cfking@urbanengineers.com
mailto:jkrause@urbanengineers.com
mailto:ofbustos@urbanengineers.com
mailto:cfking@urbanengineers.com
mailto:gconeill@urbanengineers.com
mailto:bterbush@panynj.gov
mailto:ebfriedman@urbanengineers.com
mailto:bedian_vicken@CCACIVIL.US
mailto:agallo@vmrcivil.com
mailto:Jferrara@kseng.com
mailto:v.wortmannjr@vrhcorp.com
mailto:j.konen@vrhcorp.com
mailto:j.silvester@vrhcorp.com
mailto:j.maffucci@vrhcorp.com
mailto:t.karl@vrhcorp.com
mailto:jimmy.menoscal@vrxglobal.com
mailto:dominick.trupia@vrxglobal.com
mailto:dvandersteen@walshgroup.com
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Frichard.behnke%40hdrinc.com%2F&data=04%7C01%7Cdavtorres%40panynj.gov%7C54fe05a631394cb266f508d8e889970f%7Cc4484a25d0d84ad0916aa889b6aa7a02%7C0%7C0%7C637515024947109194%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=6QKyYhv5v8mMOxkLZZQN%2F8ftyvTVidP1hh91N7xKSZQ%3D&reserved=0
mailto:fvettese@welkinmechanical.com
mailto:whickey@welkinmechanical.com
mailto:fvettese@welkinmechanical.com
mailto:whickey@welkinmechanical.com
mailto:julie.burger@wellsfargo.com
mailto:kevin.g.carney@wellsfargo.com
mailto:pronzetti@emcor.net
mailto:tmiller@emcor.net
mailto:tchapman@emcor.net
mailto:beth.deangelo@wsp.com
mailto:Sandra.Chambers@wsp.com
mailto:carol.wynperle@wsp.com
mailto:calderon@yonkerscontractingco.com
mailto:drosinski@yonkerscontractingco.com
mailto:rmcgrath@yonkerscontractingco.com
mailto:mryan@yonkerscontractingco.com
mailto:arogers@yonkerscontractingco.com
mailto:timc@yonkerscontractingco.com
mailto:pnardone@yonkerscontractingco.com

	LGA Airtrain RSVP

